

Ashok Kumar Vs. State & Ors.

CWP No. 11764/2026

31.07.2026 Present: Mr. Navneet K. Bhalla, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. L.N. Sharma, Mr. Y.P.S. Dhaulta, Additional Advocates General, Ms. Menka Raj Chauhan, Deputy Advocate General, and Mr. Rajat Choudhary, Assistant Advocate General for respondents.

As prayed for, list on **13.08.2026**.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

31st July, 2026 (Rohit)