

Ashok Kumar Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.11764 of 2026

13.08.2026 Present: Mr. Navneet K. Bhalla, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Rajat Choudhry, Assistant Advocate General,
for the respondents.

List on **27.08.2026.**

August 13, 2026
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge